Search Criteria_Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seg= 7; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= CARDEN RUSSELL R;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201008200002
69070

08/20/2010
03:48:32

CARDEN
RUSSELL R

Grantee

QUIT CLAIM
DEED

CARDEN
COLLEEN

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST




